Service Email: Calllog@epson-india.in
Epson TM-L100 (501): USB + Ethernet + Serial,
Black, PS, EU, Liner-Free
SSmmaarrtt  lliinneerr--ffrreeee  llaabbeell  pprriinnttiinngg  ffoorr  cclliicckk  &&  ccoolllleecctt,,  ttaakkeeaawwaayyss  aanndd
ddeelliivveerriieess
This thermal label printer has been developed for a range of retail and hospitality businesses,
including fast-food retail chains, restaurants, food delivery services, ghost kitchens, supermarkets,
convenient stores and catering. The TM-L100 supports a range of media, including thick and highly-
adhesive media, to help create a range of permanent and semi-permanent labels.
• Support for liner-free media
• Embedded ePOS capacities
• Silicon laminate surface
• Sync and charge functionality
• Reliable hardware
C31CJ52501 | Epson TM-L100 (501): USB + Ethernet + Serial, Black, ... https://www.epson.co.in/For-Work/Printers/POS-Printers/Epson-TM-L...
1 of 4 23-Mar-23, 04:16 PM
WWhhaatt''ss  IInn  TThhee  BBooxx::
AC adapter, Main unit, PS-180, Paper roll
spacer, Rubber feet, User manual
Overview
Create high-quality permanent and semi-permanent labels
The TM-L100 supports a range of liner-less media, including thick and highly-adhesive media.
Improve productivity
Reduce time and avoid costly mistakes associated with handwriting labels. The TM-L100 produces clear, legible
and highly-adhesive labels, without the need to peel off the backing paper.
RReedduuccee  eennvviirroonnmmeennttaall  iimmppaaccttss
Print labels without the plastic backing paper, to reduce label waste.
IInntteeggrraattee  aanndd  ccoonnnneecctt  eeaassiillyy
The TM-L100 can be easily integrated into existing POS systems, thanks to embedded ePOS capacities. The
printer also has Bluetooth, Serial and Ethernet connectivity capabilities.
KKeeeepp  ddoowwnnttiimmee  ttoo  aa  mmiinniimmuumm
High-quality, reliable hardware backed by Epson's history and heritage in the global printer marketplace.
Specifications
PPaappeerr::
★ ★ ★ ★ ★
C31CJ52501 | Epson TM-L100 (501): USB + Ethernet + Serial, Black, ... https://www.epson.co.in/For-Work/Printers/POS-Printers/Epson-TM-L...
2 of 4 23-Mar-23, 04:16 PM
WWiiddtthh  aanndd  RRoollll  DDiiaammeetteerr::
Thickness: Max 0.103 mm; Diameter: 108mm (4.02")
OOvveerraallll  DDiimmeennssiioonnss  ((DD  xx  WW  xx  HH))::
OOvveerraallll  DDiimmeennssiioonnss  ((DD  xx  WW  xx  HH))::
142 x 132 x 202 mm (Width x Depth x Height)
CCoolloouurr::
CCoolloouurr::
Epson Black (EBCK)
PPrriinnttiinngg  MMeetthhoodd::
PPrriinnttiinngg  MMeetthhoodd::
Thermal Line Printing
RReelliiaabbiilliittyy::
PPrriinntthheeaadd  LLiiffee::
150KM
PPrriinntteerr  MMeecchhaanniissmm  LLiiffee::
10 million lines
PPrriinnttiinngg::
MMaaxxiimmuumm  PPrriinntt  RReessoolluuttiioonn::
203 x 203 dpi
MMaaxx  PPrriinntt  WWiiddtthh::
80 mm Setting: 72 mm (Left Margin: 2.65 mm & Right Margin: 4.85 mm)
58 mm Setting: 52.5 mm (Left Margin: 2.65 mm & Right Margin: 2.35 mm)
PPrriinntt  SSppeeeedd::
170 mm / sec
PPaappeerr  HHaannddlliinngg::
MMaaxxiimmuumm  PPaappeerr  WWiiddtthh::
80 mm / 58 mm / 40 mm
CCoonnnneeccttiivviittyy::
C31CJ52501 | Epson TM-L100 (501): USB + Ethernet + Serial, Black, ... https://www.epson.co.in/For-Work/Printers/POS-Printers/Epson-TM-L...
3 of 4 23-Mar-23, 04:16 PM
IInntteerrffaaccee::
USB 2.0, RS-232, USB 2.0-A (2x), Ethernet Interface (1000 Base-T/ 100-Base TX/ 10-Base-T)
PPrriinntteerr  DDeettaaiillss::
WWeeiigghhtt::
1.9 kg
CCooppyyrriigghhtt  ©©  22002233    EEppssoonn  IInnddiiaa  PPvvtt  LLttdd..  AAllll  rriigghhttss  rreesseerrvveedd..
C31CJ52501 | Epson TM-L100 (501): USB + Ethernet + Serial, Black, ... https://www.epson.co.in/For-Work/Printers/POS-Printers/Epson-TM-L...
4 of 4 23-Mar-23, 04:16 PM